
 
Family Christian School 

2023-24 School Calendar 
 
 
 
Aug 3  Thu  Student Orientation 
Aug 7  Mon  First Day of School 
Aug 14  Mon  Homework Help Begins 
Aug 18  Fri  SGA Candidate Intent Letters Due 
Aug 23  Wed  Welcome Breakfast 
Aug 30  Wed  Midterm - 1/2 Read ‘n Quiz points due 
Sep 4  Mon  Labor Day Holiday 
Sep 5  Tue  Yearbook Picture Day 
Sep 6  Wed  SGA Candidate speeches & Election Day 
Sep 7  Thu  1st Qtr Progress Reports (Elem) 
Sep 8  Fri  1st Qtr Progress Reports (MS) 
Sep 21,22 Thu, Fri MS Retreat (5th - 8th) 
Oct 12  Thu  End of 1st Quarter (48 Days) / Read ‘n Quiz points due  
Oct 13,16 Fri, Mon Fall Break 
Oct 17  Tue  Start of 2nd Quarter 
Oct 19  Thu  Open House & 1st Qtr Report Cards (7:00 pm) 
Nov 8  Wed  Midterm - 1/2 Read ‘n Quiz points due 
Nov 16  Thu  2nd Qtr Progress Reports (Elem)  
    Christmas Program @ 7:00 
Nov 17  Fri  Thanksgiving Parties (Elem) 
    2nd Qtr Progress Reports (MS) 
Nov 20-24 Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Break 
Dec 18-22 Mon-Fri Middle School Exams 
Dec 22  Fri  End of 2nd Quarter (44 Days) / Read ‘n Quiz points due 
    Class Christmas Parties 
Dec 25-Jan 8   Christmas Break 
 

  



Family Christian School 
2023-24 School Calendar (Cont.) 

 
 
 
Jan 9  Tue  Return to School / Start of 3rd Quarter 
Jan 11  Thu  2nd Qtr Report Cards (Elem) 
Jan 12  Fri  2nd Qtr Report Cards (MS) 
Jan 15  Mon  MLK Day Holiday 
Jan 25  Thu  Open Enrollment Open House (7:00) 
Jan 31  Wed  Midterm - 1/2 Read ‘n Quiz points due 
Feb 14  Wed  Valentine’s Day Parties 
Feb 15  Thu  3rd Qtr Progress Reports (Elem) 
Feb 16  Fri  3rd Qtr Progress Reports (MS) 
Feb 19  Mon  Presidents’ Day Holiday 
Feb 28  Wed  Race for Education 
Mar 8  Fri  End of 3rd Quarter (42 Days) / Read ‘n Quiz points due 
Mar 11  Mon  Start of 4th Quarter 
Mar 11-15 Mon-Fri 7th/8th Grade Trip 
Mar 18-22 Mon-Fri Spring Break 
Mar 28  Thu  3rd Qtr Report Cards (Elem & MS) 
Mar 28  Thu  Easter Parties 
Mar 29  Fri  Easter Break 
Apr 17  Wed  Midterm – 1/2 Read ‘n Quiz points due 
Apr 22-25 Mon-Thu SAT Testing Week 
Apr 25  Thu  4th Qtr Progress Reports (Elem & MS) 
Apr 26  Fri  School Break 
May 7  Tue  4th Qtr Read ‘n Quiz points due 
May 13-16 Mon-Thu Middle School Exams  
May 15 Wed  K5 Graduation Breakfast 
May 16 Thu  K5 Graduation (7:00 pm) 
May 17 Fri  8th Grade Graduation (7:00 pm) 
May 20 Mon  Clean Up Day 
May 21 Tue  Water Day* 
May 22 Wed  Awards Day*/ Last Day of School / End of 4th Quarter (46 Days) 
 
 
 


